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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:19:35

Motodrome Emmen 1,680 Km

25.08.2012 10:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(298) Micha Boy de Waal
1 10:25:42.496 58.432
2 10:27:41.418 1:58.922 1:09.413 49.509
3 10:29:34.348 1:52.930 1:04.811 48.119
4 10:31:28.008 1:53.660 1:04.048 49.612
5 10:33:21.487 1:53.479 1:04.219 49.260
6 10:36:26.161 3:04.674 1:59.485 1:05.189
7 10:38:29.858 2:03.697 1:12.616 51.081
8 10:40:22.970 1:53.112 1:04.410 48.702
9 10:42:50.676 2:27.706 1:27.853 59.853
10 10:46:13.389 3:22.713 2:17.548 1:05.165
(544) Rick Folkers
1 10:25:51.134 58.448
2 10:28:35.742 2:44.608 1:54.666 49.942
3 10:30:32.474 1:56.732 1:07.698 49.034
4 10:32:28.265 1:55.791 1:07.037 48.754
5 10:34:22.208 1:53.943 1:05.211 48.732
6 10:36:15.341 1:53.133 1:04.753 48.380
7 10:38:09.938 1:54.597 1:05.622 48.975
8 10:40:43.829 2:33.891 1:40.362 53.529
9 10:42:38.124 1:54.295 1:05.911 48.384
10 10:45:13.479 2:35.355 1:34.976 1:00.379
(930) Vsevolod Brylyakov
1 10:25:28.142 53.181
2 10:27:26.460 1:58.318 1:07.913 50.405
3 10:29:20.978 1:54.518 1:05.659 48.859
4 10:31:27.416 2:06.438 1:05.107 1:01.331
5 10:33:22.976 1:55.560 1:06.241 49.319
6 10:35:16.339 1:53.363 1:05.069 48.294
7 10:38:33.742 3:17.403 2:24.286 53.117
8 10:40:26.939 1:53.197 1:04.690 48.507
9 10:42:21.061 1:54.122 1:05.035 49.087
10 10:44:14.606 1:53.545 1:05.100 48.445
11 10:46:36.548 2:21.942 1:21.279 1:00.663
(26) Mike Stender
1 10:26:26.770 1:01.971
2 10:28:40.204 2:13.434 1:21.227 52.207
3 10:30:37.609 1:57.405 1:07.306 50.099
4 10:32:56.670 2:19.061 1:22.373 56.688
5 10:34:52.393 1:55.723 1:06.503 49.220
6 10:37:28.586 2:36.193 1:30.069 1:06.124
7 10:40:07.723 2:39.137 1:33.483 1:05.654
8 10:42:02.509 1:54.786 1:05.921 48.865
9 10:43:58.999 1:56.490 1:06.044 50.446
10 10:46:49.347 2:50.348 1:44.356 1:05.992
(222) Ron Noffz
1 10:26:06.732 1:03.640
2 10:28:10.483 2:03.751 1:11.491 52.260
3 10:30:12.204 2:01.721 1:10.673 51.048
4 10:32:09.472 1:57.268 1:06.162 51.106
5 10:34:05.119 1:55.647 1:06.212 49.435
6 10:38:50.485 4:45.366 3:47.698 57.668
7 10:40:46.696 1:56.211 1:06.567 49.644
8 10:42:41.502 1:54.806 1:05.514 49.292
9 10:44:36.427 1:54.925 1:05.723 49.202
(538) Axel Vandersande
1 10:25:33.664 53.848
2 10:27:32.006 1:58.342 1:08.673 49.669
3 10:29:29.394 1:57.388 1:07.373 50.015
4 10:31:39.987 2:10.593 1:14.967 55.626

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:33:37.535 1:57.548 1:06.660 50.888
6 10:35:32.369 1:54.834 1:06.567 48.267
7 10:39:44.828 4:12.459 3:06.000 1:06.459
8 10:41:40.890 1:56.062 1:06.782 49.280
9 10:44:10.836 2:29.946 1:28.732 1:01.214

10 10:46:06.604 1:55.768 1:06.541 49.227

(64) Dominique Thury
1 10:26:11.615 57.885
2 10:28:12.903 2:01.288 1:10.088 51.200
3 10:30:45.267 2:32.364 1:21.019 1:11.345
4 10:32:42.259 1:56.992 1:06.463 50.529
5 10:34:37.658 1:55.399 1:06.112 49.287
6 10:37:39.964 3:02.306 1:39.289 1:23.017
7 10:39:35.960 1:55.996 1:05.368 50.628
8 10:41:31.970 1:56.010 1:06.480 49.530
9 10:44:29.467 2:57.497 1:38.881 1:18.616
(406) Roy van Heugten
1 10:26:16.611 55.763
2 10:28:31.537 2:14.926 1:10.958 1:03.968
3 10:30:29.184 1:57.647 1:07.444 50.203
4 10:32:30.129 2:00.945 1:07.601 53.344
5 10:34:26.708 1:56.579 1:06.300 50.279
6 10:36:42.905 2:16.197 1:18.207 57.990
7 10:40:14.508 3:31.603 2:33.759 57.844
8 10:42:20.982 2:06.474 1:12.455 54.019
9 10:44:20.171 1:59.189 1:07.769 51.420
10 10:46:16.131 1:55.960 1:06.086 49.874
(114) Davide von Zitzewitz
1 10:26:04.596 57.052
2 10:28:13.407 2:08.811 1:15.156 53.655
3 10:30:20.564 2:07.157 1:10.608 56.549
4 10:32:20.371 1:59.807 1:09.586 50.221
5 10:34:32.316 2:11.945 1:19.787 52.158
6 10:37:31.100 2:58.784 1:57.585 1:01.199
7 10:39:32.948 2:01.848 1:07.676 54.172
8 10:41:30.080 1:57.132 1:07.031 50.101
9 10:43:39.895 2:09.815 1:16.554 53.261
10 10:45:35.893 1:55.998 1:06.395 49.603
(100) Stephan Buttner
1 10:25:58.116 1:01.176
2 10:28:07.347 2:09.231 1:15.236 53.995
3 10:30:07.453 2:00.106 1:07.321 52.785
4 10:32:51.299 2:43.846 1:41.889 1:01.957
5 10:34:48.401 1:57.102 1:07.512 49.590
6 10:36:44.542 1:56.141 1:05.597 50.544
7 10:39:15.854 2:31.312 1:31.785 59.527
8 10:41:24.633 2:08.779 1:13.300 55.479
9 10:43:22.677 1:58.044 1:06.713 51.331
10 10:45:37.912 2:15.235 1:14.625 1:00.610
(464) Mike te Beest
1 10:26:15.281 56.821
2 10:28:16.452 2:01.171 1:10.289 50.882
3 10:30:16.725 2:00.273 1:09.092 51.181
4 10:32:17.601 2:00.876 1:08.654 52.222
5 10:35:06.010 2:48.409 1:52.585 55.824
6 10:37:04.043 1:58.033 1:07.849 50.184
7 10:39:04.935 2:00.892 1:10.201 50.691
8 10:41:48.062 2:43.127 1:39.978 1:03.149
9 10:43:49.445 2:01.383 1:09.260 52.123
10 10:45:51.439 2:01.994 1:09.897 52.097
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(334) Mathias Gryning 4 10:33:36.938 3:23.367 2:31.706 51.661
1 10:26:38.316 57.371 5 10:35:39.665 2:02.727 1:10.112 52.615
2 10:28:44.498 2:06.182 1:13.390 52.792 6 10:37:55.491 2:15.826 1:16.014 59.812
3 10:30:47.025 2:02.527 1:10.684 51.843 7 10:39:56.943 2:01.452 1:08.190 53.262
4 10:32:46.730 1:59.705 1:08.084 51.621 8 10:44:02.729 4:05.786 3:06.629 59.157
5 10:34:47.121 2:00.391 1:08.900 51.491 9 10:46:06.121 2:03.392 1:09.972 53.420
6 10:39:02.680 4:15.559 3:18.822 56.737
7 10:41:01.699 1:59.019 1:07.919 51.100  (42) Richard Kreidl
8 10:43:31.881 2:30.182 1:28.361 1:01.821 1 10:25:48.259 59.506
9 10:45:30.239 1:58.358 1:07.456 50.902 2 10:27:58.086 2:09.827 1:14.812 55.015
3 10:30:01.871 2:03.785 1:10.426 53.359
(126) Moritz Schittenhelm 4 10:32:06.560 2:04.689 1:11.627 53.062
1 10:25:43.416 57.614 5 10:34:14.059 2:07.499 1:10.335 57.164
2 10:27:48.903 2:05.487 1:14.117 51.370 6 10:37:16.418 3:02.359 2:04.346 58.013
3 10:29:51.754 2:02.851 1:09.909 52.942 7 10:39:28.261 2:11.843 1:11.617 1:00.226
4 10:32:14.997 2:23.243 1:17.747 1:05.496 8 10:42:30.212 3:01.951 2:03.873 58.078
5 10:35:45.600 3:30.603 2:37.139 53.464 9 10:44:33.390 2:03.178 1:09.327 53.851
6 10:37:45.140 1:59.540 1:07.694 51.846 10 10:46:39.339 2:05.949 1:09.539 56.410
7 10:39:48.646 2:03.506 1:11.269 52.237
8 10:44:39.465 4:50.819 3:39.395 1:11.424  (132) Joschua Diehl
1 10:26:23.120 59.369
(970) Robin Goldammer 2 10:28:42.820 2:19.700 1:18.348 1:01.352
1 10:25:59.131 58.976 3 10:30:53.143 2:10.323 1:16.366 53.957
2 10:28:03.556 2:04.425 1:11.590 52.835 4 10:33:00.211 2:07.068 1:12.787 54.281
3 10:30:06.609 2:03.053 1:10.264 52.789 5 10:37:22.413 4:22.202 3:21.161 1:01.041
4 10:32:26.638 2:20.029 1:09.832 1:10.197 6 10:39:26.463 2:04.050 1:10.579 53.471
5 10:34:52.098 2:25.460 1:27.214 58.246 7 10:41:31.882 2:05.419 1:10.548 54.871
6 10:36:52.107 2:00.009 1:06.678 53.331 8 10:45:43.018 4:11.136 3:13.469 57.667
7 10:39:20.395 2:28.288 1:30.176 58.112
(204) Kim Lehmann
(282) Ivan Volgin 1 10:26:21.208 1:04.461
1 10:25:40.825 58.058 2 10:28:41.421 2:20.213 1:19.158 1:01.055
2 10:27:55.094 2:14.269 1:17.834 56.435 3 10:31:01.924 2:20.503 1:20.658 59.845
3 10:30:08.233 2:13.139 1:15.735 57.404 4 10:33:18.705 2:16.781 1:18.267 58.514
4 10:32:13.195 2:04.962 1:10.160 54.802 5 10:35:30.329 2:11.624 1:15.017 56.607
5 10:34:13.399 2:00.204 1:08.526 51.678 6 10:37:44.803 2:14.474 1:15.770 58.704
6 10:38:58.257 4:44.858 3:30.585 1:14.273 7 10:41:37.260 3:52.457 2:47.796 1:04.661
7 10:40:59.789 2:01.532 1:08.700 52.832 8 10:43:48.666 2:11.406 1:12.869 58.537
8 10:43:01.146 2:01.357 1:08.955 52.402 9 10:45:59.183 2:10.517 1:13.072 57.445
(38) Toni Hoffmann (98) Selina Schittenhelm
1 10:25:54.381 56.272 1 10:26:11.651 1:09.099
2 10:27:58.802 2:04.421 1:11.946 52.475 2 10:28:43.847 2:32.196 1:26.125 1:06.071
3 10:30:08.722 2:09.920 1:13.835 56.085 3 10:31:23.278 2:39.431 1:26.330 1:13.101
4 10:32:36.212 2:27.490 1:23.231 1:04.259 4 10:36:17.690 4:54.412 3:48.904 1:05.508
5 10:36:00.711 3:24.499 2:31.768 52.731 5 10:38:45.199 2:27.509 1:21.434 1:06.075
6 10:38:02.859 2:02.148 1:09.051 53.097 6 10:42:44.105 3:58.906 2:30.023 1:28.883
7 10:40:03.101 2:00.242 1:07.918 52.324
8 10:42:31.805 2:28.704 1:32.405 56.299
9 10:45:55.381 3:23.576 2:27.430 56.146
(316) Gianluca Ecca
1 10:26:18.349 58.272
2 10:28:23.629 2:05.280 1:12.377 52.903
3 10:30:30.352 2:06.723 1:11.731 54.992
4 10:32:32.579 2:02.227 1:10.266 51.961
5 10:34:34.059 2:01.480 1:08.484 52.996
6 10:36:34.530 2:00.471 1:08.353 52.118
7 10:39:01.089 2:26.559 1:21.808 1:04.751
8 10:42:52.079 3:50.990 2:51.679 59.311
9 10:44:54.071 2:01.992 1:09.415 52.577
(310) Marvin Dietermann
1 10:25:52.352 58.231
2 10:27:59.985 2:07.633 1:13.337 54.296
3 10:30:13.571 2:13.586 1:13.855 59.731
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